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Women / 3A / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Fatim Fannah402
1029160 Sunburst

9.300 8.700 8.7009.200 35.900
1T 2 1 6 1 

1 

Mariah Temores410
1076844 GOSA

8.150 8.725 8.9009.150 34.925
23 1 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Torres404
944033 GOSA

9.150 7.975 8.6009.050 34.775
4T 10 4T 8T 3 

3 

Haylee Byrom412
1088544 United

9.300 8.075 8.6008.650 34.625
1T 9 11T 8T 4T

4T

Joy Jones425
588429 Randolph Flyers

8.550 8.525 8.5009.050 34.625
17 3 4T 12T 4T

4T

Karen Ortiz417
497187 Gionastics

9.300 6.675 9.3259.100 34.400
1T 25 3 1 6 

6 

Paige Barnes427
662476 Randolph Flyers

8.500 8.325 8.5008.800 34.125
18 5 8 12T 7 

7 

Ryanna Holloway421
1088464 United

9.025 7.900 8.5008.650 34.075
7 12T 11T 12T 8 

8 

Nina Galang415
1052615 Gionastics

8.650 7.100 9.1509.050 33.950
15 21 4T 2 9 

9 

Larissa Contreras407
1076812 GOSA

9.100 7.675 8.4508.450 33.675
6 16 16 15 10 

10 

Ryann Gomez419
1088478 United

9.000 7.750 8.2008.400 33.350
8T 14 17T 20T 11 

11 

Aliana Campos406
1076801 GOSA

8.350 7.275 8.6008.925 33.150
19 19 7 8T 12 

12 

Nadia Scalf431
1042791 Randolph Flyers

8.750 7.525 8.2508.550 33.075
12 17 13T 19 13 

13 

Natalia Salinas424
1088548 United

9.150 7.150 8.2008.500 33.000
4T 20 15 20T 14 

14 

Sarah Garcia408
1076820 GOSA

7.550 8.225 8.7508.400 32.925
27 7 17T 4T 15 

15 

Micah Richards430
1027305 Randolph Flyers

7.950 7.900 8.1008.700 32.650
24 12T 9 22T 16 

16 

Caitlin Payne409
1076831 GOSA

7.700 8.100 8.4008.375 32.575
26 8 19 16 17 

17 

Avery Gomez420
1088486 United

8.850 7.000 8.3008.225 32.375
10 22T 20 18 18 

18 

Suhani Kapoor405
991937 GOSA

7.200 8.300 8.3508.200 32.050
28 6 21 17 19 

19 

Marlene Medrano416
1052610 Gionastics

9.000 5.550 8.7508.675 31.975
8T 29 10 4T 20 

20 

Destynee Sourignavong426
588431 Randolph Flyers

7.800 7.950 8.0508.125 31.925
25 11 22 24 21 

21 

Nicole De la Garza414
1052617 Gionastics

8.300 7.000 8.1008.100 31.500
20 22T 23 22T 22 

22 

Tomasina Williams429
1007792 Randolph Flyers

8.675 7.000 8.0257.750 31.450
13T 22T 25 25 23 

23 

Ivanna Ponce418
936795 Gionastics

8.800 6.075 8.5507.800 31.225
11 28 24 11 24 

24 
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Sydney Dukes411
1088513 United

8.200 7.475 7.8507.500 31.025
22 18 28 27 25 

25 

Julia Jones422
1091017 United

7.150 7.700 7.3508.550 30.750
29 15 13T 29 26 

26 

Aiyana Philips428
1007791 Randolph Flyers

8.675 6.300 8.0007.675 30.650
13T 27 26 26 27 

27 

Hailey Wynn403
1068253 Sunburst

8.600 8.350 8.6504.650 30.250
16 4 29 7 28 

28 

Hailey Cairns413
1116793 United

8.250 6.550 7.6007.600 30.000
21 26 27 28 29 

29 
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